Curso de Extensao: Direitos Humanos na Atualidade
(Edicao COVID-19).

Lista de Inscritos e de Espera:

1. Adriane Ribeiro Mattos

2. Alan de Jesus

3. Alessandra Bessimo Barreto

4, Alessandra Vasques Werner Paim

5. Alexandre Francisco Cavallazzi Mendonga
6. Alexandre Silva Red

7. Alice Rezende de Aquino

8. Aline Brito

9. Aline Malm

10. Alvaro Anténio Reis Sales Junior

11. Amanda Guimaraes Di lulio Andrade
12. Amanda Sales

13. Amarildo Junio Algmeida Teixeira
14. Ana Paula C Nogueira Alcantara

15. Ana Paula Ferreira

16. André Brito
17. André Guimardes Borges Brandao
18. André Sena

19. Andreza da Silva Lopes

20. Angela de Oliveira Fernandes
21. Angelo José de Lima

22. Antonio C C Guimarades

23. Antonio carlos de Oliveira

24, Aricia dos Santos Lopes Souza

25. Barbara Madeira Nogueira
26. Beatriz Benjamim
27. Beatriz Carvalho

28. Beatriz Diniz
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34,
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54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Beatriz Lima Martins
Bianca Mazagao

Brigida Nogueira

Bruna Gomes Rivera da Silva
Bruna Santana

Bruno Zeitune

Camila Duarte Torres
Camila jasmin Martins
Camila Rodrigues Pereira
Camila Silva Brandao
Camila Souza Reis

Carina Antunes

Carlos Alexandre Turque Duarte
Carlos Eduardo Oliveira dos Santos

Carlos Otavio Serrador Ferreira Junior

Carol Barretto dos Santos
Carol Carvalho

Carolina Guimardes
Charles Castro

Cinthia C Riveiro Gongales
Claudia Rocha

Claudio Quaresma

Cleiza Deccache Maia

Conceicdao de Maria Nascimento Souza

Cristian Maximiano
Cristiane da Sivla Maciel

Cristiane Maciel

Cristina Correa Mamouros Santos

Daniele Pereira Nunes

Déborah Freire Monteiro de oliveira

Deividy Ferreira
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85.
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87.
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89.

90.

Denise Nery
Diego Andrade Lellis

Dilma Samuel

Dominique Queiroz de oliveira Martins

Elaine Santos

Elisa Paula Silva

ELISANGELA LIMA

Elizabeth Neufeld

Ellen Mara

Emanuelle dos Santos Rodrigues
Evelin Souza

Fabi Cimieri

Fabio Evangelista

Felipe Cunha Machado

Fernada Perriel P. S. Gomes
Flavia Azevedo

Flavia de Araujo de Oliveira
Flavia Martins

Flavia Villela doos Santos Neves
Flora oliveira da Costa
Francilene do Carmo Cardoso
Gabriel Araujo Gusmao

Gabriel Pabst

Gabriel Pereira

Gabriela Angelo Pinto

Gabriela Arruda

Gabriela Rodrigues

Geysla do Nascimento Viana
Gustavo Hasselmann Fernandes
Helena Victoria Barros Mattos

Heloisa Fabiano dos Santos
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116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

llceia Paulo

Iris Sena Barros

Isabel Danielle de Morais e Silva
Isabel Souza

Isabela da Silva Garcia Chaves
Isabelle Brazuna Costa

Isabelly Damasceno

Isadoa Barbosa Ferreira

italo de Melo Ramalho

Izabele F M Silva

Jackhson Quitete dos Santos
Janecleide Soares Boaventura
Jaqueline Assis Vieira

Jennifer Martins

Jessica Queiroz Barreto

Jéssica Ribeiro

Joana da Silva

Jodo Carlos Escosteguy Filho
Jocinea Magna Ferreira dos Santos da Silva
Joeseane Santos Lima

Jorge Luiz Zaluski

Juliana Dias Lima

Juliana Silvestre Louven Ferreira
June Alfred

Jusley Miranda

Karla Arcangelo Aleixo

Katia Tavares

Keit Luciene Pinto

Kelly Murat Duarte

Kesley Meneses

Kessila de Souza
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152.

Laisa Azevedo

Lara José Souza

Larissa de Azevedo de Moura
Larissa Soares Esteves

Laryssa Almada Ferreira

Lazara Penedo

Leandro Tavares

Leonardo Pereira Pita

Leticia moreira Pereira

Lidiane Bravo

Liliane Irencio Brotto

Lindberg Junior

Lorena de oliveira Rosa

Lorena Silva

Lorhena Pimenta Carneiro
Lucas Gomes da Silva

Lucas Mitidieri Oliveira Mendes
Lucas Ricardo Barbosa Gongalves
Lucianna Bittencourt

Ludmila Rocha

Luis Alberto Ramos Barbosa
Luiz Gustavo de Oliveira Epifanio
Luiza Aquino da Silva

Luiza C. Rodrigues Silva

Luna Ribeiro da Silveira

Maira Mercés

Maity Gongalves

Manuela Criciane Lucia da Silva
Marcelle Freitas

Marcelly de Freitas Gomes

Marcelo Mariano Nogueira



153.

154.

155.
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178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

Marcelo Bald

Marcelo Coutinho

Marcia Albernaz

Marcia Cristina Rocha Gomes
Marcia da Silva Mofacto

Marcia Fernandes Alves

Marco Antonio da Silva Vieira
Marcos Garcia

Marcos Paulo Talon de Oliveira
Marcus Fernades

Maria Caroline da Silva Nascimento
Maria Clara de Almeida

Maria Clara Faria Thomaz

Maria elisa Lima Erbe

Maria Heloisa Lima

Maria Julia Torres

Maria Pacheco C V Santos
Maria Pereira Green

Maria Valentina de Moraes
Maria Wilsan Rodrigues Bezerra
Marianna Corréa de Souza Pinheiro
Marineia Dias

Mario Sergio Monteiro de Souza
Maristela dos Santos

Matheus Rodrigues

Matheus Short de Araujo
Maycow Guimaraes

Melissa Pires

Michele Calazans

Michelle Tinoco Xavier

Milena Martins
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209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

Milene Silva

Monalisa Barcellos Neves
Monaliza Xavier

Natalia Marinho Paiva
Nathalia Pedrosa

Nayara Franga Pereira

Nicole Bonavita

Pablo Stutz

Paulo Thiago carvalho Soares Ribeiro
Pedro Barreto Pereira

Pedro Sérgio Pereira
Pollyanna de Souza Carvalho
Priscila Parreira

Rafaella Alves de Oliveira
Raquel Klint

Rayane Rocha

Rayssa Marins Moreira
Renan Vicente da Silva
Renata Balthazar da Silva
Renata Maia Pereira

Rhuan Carlos dos Santos Barcellos
Rita de Cassia Oliveira Gomes
RIVERA L. GUIANZE

Roberta Melo Xavier

Rodrigo Bastos

Rodrigo da Silva Leite
Romulo Paiva Da Silva

rose lana

Rosimere Figueiredo do Vale
Rossana Franga

Samanta moreira
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242,
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245,

Sandra Correa de Almeida Diniz
Sandra Filgueiras

Sandra Meaurio de Carvalho
Sara Souza

Sarah Hannah Alves

Sheila Silva Carmo Lima
Shirley Silveira Andrade

Sirley Teresa dos Reis

Stelina Vasconcelos

Stella Martins

Tabata Paisante Costa

Taciana Cecilia Ramos

Taissa Freitas

Tatiana Bispo

Tatiana Rodrigues Panarelli
Thais Helena de Paula da Costa
Tharcila Vargas Labi Souza
Thuany Silva

Vanessa Guimaraes dos Santos
Vanessa Moraes

Vanessa Pereira de Almeida
Vanice Aparecida Alves

Victor Romero

Victéria do Livramento
Vinicius Luna

Vitor Costa de Souza

Vitor da Hora Avelino

Walace Ferreira

Wallace Januario da Silva
Wildemia Perdigdo

Ygor Gustavo



LISTA DE ESPERA

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Flavia Mendonca Pereira

Thomaz Ademar Nascimento Ribeiro
Taiza Santos

Denise Costa

Fabio Tavares

Caroline Siqueira

Eliana Werneck

Luiza Carla Cassemiro

Mariclei Horta

Alice rodrigues de Souza

Paula Macieira Braz de Lima
Rodrigo Almeida Cordeiro

Anne Chatherine Ferreira dos Santos
Julio Fernando Oliveira

Rodolfo dos Santos Xavier

Juliana Miranda

Thais de Almeida Santos

Isabel Pimenta Carvalho

Jessica Gimenez

Camila Andrade de Araujo
Cristiana Victdria

Irislene Lopes da Costa

Marcia Malaquias Braz

Michele Morgane de melo matos

Maria Costa



